
Pos No. First Name Surname Cat Time Club L Notes

1 50 Mark Lamb M 08:13 Keswick AC N 1st Man

2 7 Simon Bailey MV40 08:22 Staffordshire Moorlands N 2nd Man/1st MV40

3 12 Duncan Birtwistle M 08:32 Mercia FR N 3rd Man

4 82 Nick Swinburn M 08:41 Northumberland Fell Runners N

5 73 Thomas Renshaw M 08:53 Aldershot Farnham and DistrictsN

6 16 James Bowen M 08:55 Ambleside AC N

7 46 Louis Hudson M 08:58 Keighley & Craven AC Y

8 88 Jack Walton M 09:09 Keighley & Craven AC N

9 104 Harry Coates M 09:14 Unattached N

10 9 Tom Barrett M 09:15 Keighley & Craven AC N

11 81 Tom Stapleton M 09:25 Wharfedale Harriers N

12 63 Joe Ormrod M 09:36 Rossendale Harriers N

13 97 Lucas Duross M 09:41 Unattached N

14 105 Gawain Moore MV40 09:45 Ilkley Harriers N

15 51 Amelie Lane L 09:46 Wharfedale Harriers N 1st Lady

16 111 Neal Crampton MV40 09:49 Pudsey & Bramley AC N

17 55 Michael Malyon MV40 10:02 Baildon Runners N

18 67 Brian Pennington MV40 10:05 Howgill Harriers N

19 75 Ian Sadler M 10:09 Wharfedale Harriers N

20 52 Sam Leadley M 10:14 Loftus and Whitby AC N

21 65 Arthur Peel M 10:16 Keighley & Craven AC Y

22 92 Ian Willis MV50 10:17 Keighley & Craven AC N 1st MV50

23 87 Nick Treitl MV40 10:20 Barlick Fell Runners N

24 83 Sharon Taylor LV40 10:37 Helm Hill N 2nd Lady/ 1st LV40

25 43 Emma Hopkinson LV40 10:39 Wharfedale Harriers N 3rd Lady

26 33 Thomas Fryars M 10:52 Skipton AC N

27 1 Rohan Akers MV40 10:55 Wharfedale Harriers N

28 53 James Maher M 10:58 Furness Fell Runners N

29 60 Dave Motley MV40 11:00 Clayton-le-Moors N

30 102 Joe Parsons M 11:02 Unattached N

31 66 Victoria Peel L 11:03 Barlick Fell Runners N

32 112 Chris Swinson MV40 11:05 Unattached

33 110 Ben Oldham MV40 11:07 Leven Valley N

34 41 Ashley Holt MV40 11:15 Rossendale Harriers N

35 15 Fred Bosomworth MV40 11:25 Wharfedale Harriers Y

36 23 Andy Collier M 11:30 Unattached N

37 28 Phil Done M 11:42 Unattached N

38 91 Sam Williams-Duncan MV40 11:44 Dark Peak FR N

39 64 Jack O'Sullivan M 11:49 Unattached N

40 68 Rachel Pilling LV40 11:51 Pudsey & Bramley AC N

41 89 Phil Wells MV50 11:54 Calder Valley FR N

42 21 Jake Chapman M 11:59 Unattached Y

43 106 Luke Meleschko MV40 12:00 Calder Valley FR N

44 13 Howard Blackburn MV40 12:05 Unattached N

45 39 Annie Hassell L 12:06 Wharfedale Harriers N

46 36 Ronnie Haddow MV50 12:18 Furness Fell Runners N

47 84 Hannah Thomas L 12:22 Keighley & Craven AC N

48 38 Andy Harris M 12:27 Nidd Valley Road Runners N

49 101 Jenni Boocock L 12:33 Bingley Harriers & AC N

50 34 Peter German MV40 12:44 Helm Hill N

51 98 Simon Shaw MV60 12:46 Red Rose Road Runners N 1st MV60

52 54 Lucy Mallinson LV40 12:49 Wharfedale Harriers Y

53 14 John Boothman MV60 12:54 Barlick Fell Runners N

SENIOR Results

Kilnsey Show Fell Race - 29th Aug 2023



54 35 Benji Grundy M 13:09 Wharfedale Harriers N

55 61 Lucy Needham L 13:17 Wharfedale Harriers N

56 3 Nick Andralojc MV60 13:20 Nidd Valley Road Runners N

57 70 Jean Powell LV50 13:32 Wharfedale Harriers Y 1st LV50

58 40 Matthew Hird MV40 13:56 Wharfedale Harriers N

59 95 James Wright MV40 14:03 Baildon Runners N

60 27 Nigel Dewhurst MV60 14:04 Clayton-le-Moors N

61 56 Tom Marsh M 14:08 Unattached N

62 71 Andrew Price MV40 14:13 Baildon Runners N

63 86 John Thompson MV60 14:23 Wharfedale Harriers N

64 72 Paul Pritchard MV40 14:27 Unattached N

65 18 Norman Bush MV70 14:41 Unattached N

66 57 Michael Mcinnes MV40 14:42 Skipton AC N

67 80 Tim Spooner M 14:47 Unattached Y

68 24 Mark Collinson MV40 14:49 Fell Runners Association N

69 4 Malcolm Armstrong MV60 14:58 Holcombe Harriers N

70 2 Dave Allen MV70 15:07 Unattached N

71 107 Gaz Day MV50 15:12 Unattached N

72 48 Derek Ives MV60 15:22 Skipton AC N

73 44 Colin Howard MV60 15:25 Furness Fell Runners N

74 25 Rebecca Cook L 15:30 Furness Fell Runners N

75 49 Keith Jeddere-Fisher MV60 15:36 Wharfedale Harriers Y

76 93 Paul Wilson MV60 15:51 Wharfedale Harriers N

77 6 Harry Atkinson MV70 16:24 Bingley Harriers & AC N

78 79 Paul Spencer MV50 16:26 Bingley Harriers & AC N

79 45 Deborah Howard LV50 16:31 Furness Fell Runners N

80 109 Gill Petrucci LV50 16:33 Unattached Y

81 90 Jeremy Wilkinson MV50 16:48 Keighley & Craven AC N

82 10 Colin Best MV60 16:56 Otley AC N

83 58 Richard Mellor MV50 16:58 Unattached N

84 85 Geoff Thompson MV60 17:23 Wharfedale Harriers N

85 77 Dan Simmons MV60 17:45 Wetherby Runners N

86 17 Donald Buffham MV60 17:49 Otley AC N

87 11 Andrew Biddle MV70 18:07 Wharfedale Harriers N

88 59 Trevor Metcalfe MV70 20:18 Wharfedale Harriers N

89 37 Anne Handley LV50 20:34 Wharfedale Harriers N

90 22 Kristian Clayton MV40 21:49 Wharfedale Harriers N

91 42 Lorna Holt LV40 22:03 Rossendale Harriers N

92 20 Sarah Chalmers LV50 26:28 Nidd Valley Road Runners N



Pos No. First Name Surname Cat Time Club L Notes

1 67 Tom Hooper U17B 08:31 Wharfedale Harriers N 1st U17 Boy

2 52 Oliver Bailey U17B 08:53 Staffordshire Moorlands N 2nd U17 Boy

3 63 Ewen Wilkinson U17B 08:59 Keighley & Craven AC N 3rd U17 Boy

4 72 Oliver Oldham U17B 09:27 Leven Valley N

5 61 Oscar Shinn U17B 09:33 Ilkley Harriers N

6 54 Nathan Hird U17B 09:37 Wharfedale Harriers N

7 3 Will Pease U14B 10:00 Barlick Fell Runners N 1st U14 Boy

8 14 Sam Oldham U14B 10:04 Leven Valley N 2nd U14 Boy

9 15 Josh Dent U14B 10:19 Unattached N 3rd U14 Boy

10 69 Matthew Snowden U17B 10:31 Wharfedale Rugby Club N

11 2 Isla Jebb U14G 10:33 Helm Hill N 1st U14 Girl

12 10 Oscar Timbers U14B 10:46 Keighley & Craven AC N

13 8 Jacob O'Sullivan U14B 10:50 Keighley & Craven AC N

14 56 Millie Jebb U17G 11:03 Helm Hill N 1st U17 Girl

15 58 Theo Ormrod U17B 11:08 Rossendale Harriers N

16 51 Olivia Aldham U17G 11:17 Wharfedale Harriers N 2nd U17 Girl

17 62 Joseph Smith U17B 11:18 Wharfedale Harriers N

18 66 Izzy Wright U17G 11:29 Keighley & Craven AC N 3rd U17 Girl

19 68 Tilly Duffy U17G 11:43 Rossendale Harriers N

20 1 Oscar Clayton U14B 11:47 Clayton-le-Moors N

21 55 Riley Holt U17B 11:49 Rossendale Harriers N

22 6 Isaac Reeday U14B 11:51 Wharfedale Harriers Y

23 7 Emmy Ranner U14G 12:07 Helm Hill N 2nd U14 Girl

24 11 Holly Fitch U14G 12:17 Wharfedale Harriers N 3rd U14 Girl

25 5 Isabelle Jebb U14G 12:36 Bingley Harriers & AC N

26 57 Archie Ogretmen U17B 13:16 Rossendale Harriers N

27 71 Lara Brown U17G 13:16 Keighley & Craven AC N

28 13 Sam Midgley U14B 13:25 Trawden AC N

29 9 Lyla Duffy U14G 13:27 Rossendale Harriers

30 53 Lily-Grace Clayton U17G 13:29 Clayton-le-Moors N

31 64 Megan Wilkinson U17G 13:30 Keighley & Craven AC N

32 65 Betsy Willis U17G 14:14 Wharfedale Harriers N

33 12 Niamh Phillipson U14G 14:32 Birtley AC N

34 70 Esme Stone U17G 14:39 Ilkley Harriers N

UNDER 17/14 RESULTS



Pos No. First Name Surname Cat Time Club L Notes

1 67 Tom Hooper U17B 08:31 Wharfedale Harriers N 1st U17 Boy

2 52 Oliver Bailey U17B 08:53 Staffordshire Moorlands N 2nd U17 Boy

3 63 Ewen Wilkinson U17B 08:59 Keighley & Craven AC N 3rd U17 Boy

4 72 Oliver Oldham U17B 09:27 Leven Valley N

5 61 Oscar Shinn U17B 09:33 Ilkley Harriers N

6 54 Nathan Hird U17B 09:37 Wharfedale Harriers N

7 69 Matthew Snowden U17B 10:31 Wharfedale Rugby Club N

8 56 Millie Jebb U17G 11:03 Helm Hill N 1st U17 Girl

9 58 Theo Ormrod U17B 11:08 Rossendale Harriers N

10 51 Olivia Aldham U17G 11:17 Wharfedale Harriers N 2nd U17 Girl

11 62 Joseph Smith U17B 11:18 Wharfedale Harriers N

12 66 Izzy Wright U17G 11:29 Keighley & Craven AC N 3rd U17 Girl

13 68 Tilly Duffy U17G 11:43 Rossendale Harriers N

14 55 Riley Holt U17B 11:49 Rossendale Harriers N

15 57 Archie Ogretmen U17B 13:16 Rossendale Harriers N

16 71 Lara Brown U17G 13:16 Keighley & Craven AC N

17 53 Lily-Grace Clayton U17G 13:29 Clayton-le-Moors N

18 64 Megan Wilkinson U17G 13:30 Keighley & Craven AC N

19 65 Betsy Willis U17G 14:14 Wharfedale Harriers N

20 70 Esme Stone U17G 14:39 Ilkley Harriers N

N

Pos No. First Name Surname Cat Time Club L Notes

1 3 Will Pease U14B 10:00 Barlick Fell Runners N 1st U14 Boy

2 14 Sam Oldham U14B 10:04 Leven Valley N 2nd U14 Boy

3 15 Josh Dent U14B 10:19 Unattached N 3rd U14 Boy

4 2 Isla Jebb U14G 10:33 Helm Hill N 1st U14 Girl

5 10 Oscar Timbers U14B 10:46 Keighley & Craven AC N

6 8 Jacob O'Sullivan U14B 10:50 Keighley & Craven AC N

7 1 Oscar Clayton U14B 11:47 Clayton-le-Moors N

8 6 Isaac Reeday U14B 11:51 Wharfedale Harriers Y

9 7 Emmy Ranner U14G 12:07 Helm Hill N 2nd U14 Girl

10 11 Holly Fitch U14G 12:17 Wharfedale Harriers N 3rd U14 Girl

11 5 Isabelle Jebb U14G 12:36 Bingley Harriers & AC N

12 13 Sam Midgley U14B 13:25 Trawden AC N

13 9 Lyla Duffy U14G 13:27 Rossendale Harriers

14 12 Niamh Phillipson U14G 14:32 Birtley AC N

UNDER 17 RESULTS

UNDER 14 RESULTS



Pos No. First Name Surname Cat Time Club L Notes

1 15 Noah Cook U12B 06:25 Furness Fell Runners N 1st Boy

2 27 Poppie Phillipson U12G 06:34 Birtley AC N 1st Girl - Record

3 4 Charlie Headley U12B 06:45 Keighley & Craven AC Y 2nd Boy

4 14 Thomas Jebb U12B 06:51 Bingley Harriers & AC N 3rd Boy

5 6 Jos Jebb U12B 06:58 Helm Hill N

6 2 Bleu Bailey U12G 06:59 Staffordshire Moorlands N 2nd Girl

7 9 Mia McGoldrick U12G 07:11 Settle N 3rd Girl

8 7 Calum McGoldrick U12B 07:18 Settle N

9 19 Harry Mason U12B 07:24 Helm Hill N

10 22 Michael Moore U12B 07:44 ilkley Harriers N

11 21 William Parker U12B 07:54 Skipton AC N

12 13 Sam Coope U12B 08:01 Unattached Y

13 12 James Coope U12B 08:07 Unattached Y

14 30 Finley Meikle U12B 08:10 Keighley & Craven AC N

15 1 Olive Akers U12G 08:26 Otley AC N

16 16 Niamh Sykes U12G 08:27 Holmfirth Harriers N

17 24 Samuel Green U12B 09:02 Menston N

18 20 Elsie Duffy U12G 09:09 Rossendale Harriers N

19 8 Finlay McGoldrick U12B 09:13 Settle N

20 18  Betsy Fairhurst U12G 09:15 Settle N

21 3 Florrie Crossland U12G 09:17 Harrogate Harriers & AC N

22 25 Jonty Charnley U12B 09:47 Unattached

23 5 Joey Holt U12B 10:24 Rossendale Harriers N

24 26 Scarlett Charnley U12G 11:42 Unattached

25 28 Archie Hotham U12B DNF Unattached N

Men/Boys Ladies/Girls

Senior Ailish Graham 9.35 2021

U17 Amelie Lane 9.12 2021

U14 Eve Whitaker 9.48 2018

U12 Poppie Phillipson 6.34 2023

Records

Mick Hawkins 7.35

Joe Hudson 8.14 2017

Jack Sanderson 8.46 2021

Sam Smith 6.06 2016

UNDER 12 RESULTS


